Cam-Plex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 10/23/2021
SAT # 11 HC (2 Cap on 1) - 90 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 166.25 20 Selting Dennis $333.00 9
1 166.25 20 Stoeber Gayle $333.00 9
2 173.64 19 Vasconcellos Carlie $250.00 8
2 173.64 19 Wolfe Logan $250.00 8
3 133.55 15 Dye Jack $177.00 7
3 133.55 15 Hardie David $177.00 7
4 155.24 15 Coleman Ciara $104.00 6
4 15524 15 Wolfe Logan $104.00 6
5 127.56 7 Dewey David $94.00 5
5 127.56 7 Powers Kolten $94.00 5
6 109.58 15 Haar Pam $83.00 4
6 109.58 15 Vasconcellos Carlie $83.00 4
7 111.83 8 Mothershead  Addisyn $0.00 3
7 111.83 8 Selting Gae $0.00 3
8 52.43 9 Benedickt Michael $0.00 2
8 52.43 9 Fralick Kevan $0.00 2
9 57.05 9 Cundall Keith $0.00 1
9 57.05 9 Thar Cade $0.00 1
10 58.61 8 Shear Gwen $0.00 0.5
10 58.61 8 Wabhlert Keenan $0.00 0.5

SAT # 11 HC (2 Cap on 1) Fast Go - 90 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 52.43 9 Benedickt Michael $51.00

1 52.43 9 Fralick Kevan $51.00

2 57.05 9 Cundall Keith $34.00

2 57.05 9 Thar Cade $34.00

SAT #8 - 62 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle

1 146.34 22 Hardie David $351.00 9



1 14634 22 Sperle Tanner $351.00 9
2 165.3 21 Haar Pam $279.00 8
2 165.3 21 Thar Cade $279.00 8
3 167.94 17 Cundall Keith $207.00 7
3 167.94 17 Stauffer Frank $207.00 7
4 170.08 16 Cundall Keith $103.00 6
4 170.08 16 Thar Cade $103.00 6
5 145.48 13 Thar Coy $93.00 5
5 14548 13 Wiening Amy $93.00 5
6 105.2 13 Hardie David $0.00 4
6 105.2 13 Thar Zane $0.00 4
7 117.36 12 Pace Jim $0.00 3
7 117.36 12 Pace Deana $0.00 3
8 109.08 11 Dye Penny $0.00 2
8 109.08 11 Dye Jack $0.00 2
9 118.8 11 Irene Amy $0.00 1
9 118.8 11 Sperle Tanner $0.00 1
10 IT11.11 10 Haar Pam $0.00 0.5
10 111.11 10 Stauffer Frank $0.00 0.5

SAT #8 Fast Go - 62 teams
Total Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 47.64 10 Hardie David $50.00

1 47.64 10 Sperle Tanner $50.00

2 59.39 9 Irene Amy $33.00

2 59.39 9 Sperle Tanner $33.00

SAT-#6 - 98 teams

Total Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle

1 157.64 19 Hardie David $435.00 9
1 157.64 19 Magedanz Craig $435.00 9
2 173.08 13 Haar Pam $326.00 8
2 173.08 13 Vasconcellos Carlie $326.00 8
3 138.96 11 Haar Pam $231.00 7
3 138.96 11 Smith Cheri $231.00 7
4 149.96 11 Moore Elaine $136.00 6



4 149.96 11 Thar Zane $136.00 6
5 159.7 11 Chatriand Tamrah $122.00 5
5 159.7 11 Magedanz Craig $122.00 5
6 141.15 10 Fralick Kevan $109.00 4
6 141.15 10 Sether Bret $109.00 4
7 149.45 9 Dewey Bridger $0.00 3
7 149.45 9 Powers Kolten $0.00 3
8 103.31 12 Dewey David $0.00 2
8 103.31 12 Fuhrmann Brian $0.00 2
9 118.79 6 Thar Gary $0.00 1
9 118.79 6 Thar Cade $0.00 1
10 57.9 9 Dewey David $0.00 0.5
10 57.9 9 Dewey Bridger $0.00 0.5

SAT-#6 Fast Go - 98 teams
Total Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 47.19 10 Hardie David $66.00

1 47.19 10 Magedanz Craig $66.00

2 53.65 9 Dewey David $44.00

2 53.65 9 Fuhrmann Brian $44.00

SAT-AIl Levels - 44 teams
Total Total

Placing ) Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
1 57.54 7 Hardie David $414.00 8
1 57.54 7 Wiening Amy $414.00 8
2 84.62 7 Kalchbrenner  Kirsten $248.00 7
2 84.62 7 Smith Andrea $248.00 7
3 81.43 6 Cundall Keith $166.00 6
3 81.43 6 Wolfe Jessica $166.00 6
4 101.33 5 Dye Jack $0.00 5
4 101.33 5 Selting Gae $0.00 5
5 35.08 10 Borkholder John $0.00 4
5 35.08 10 Sperle Tanner $0.00 4
6 59.42 10 Cundall Keith $0.00 3
6 59.42 10 Sperle Tanner $0.00 3
7 55.86 5 Dye Jack $0.00 2



7 55.86 5 Selting Dennis $0.00 2
8 47.54 4 Pace Jim $0.00 1
8 47.54 4 Thar Zane $0.00 1
9 57.56 4 Powers Kolten $0.00 0.5
9 57.56 4 Thar Zane $0.00 0.5

SAT-AIl Levels Western Heritage HC - 23 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 91.76 14 Haar Pam $266.00 4
1 91.76 14 Wolfe Logan $266.00 4
2 83.16 10 Magedanz Craig $177.00 3
2 83.16 10 Wolfe Jessica $177.00 3
3 84.1 10 Magedanz Craig $0.00 2
3 84.1 10 Waldoch Patti $0.00 2
4 53.08 6 Hardie David $0.00 1
4 53.08 6 Plemons Michael $0.00 1
5 59.58 6 Sperle Tanner $0.00 0.5
5 59.58 6 Wolfe Jessica $0.00 0.5

SAT-Western Heritage 3 & Below - 58 teams
Total  Total

Placing ) Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
1 152.47 14 Berner Holly $322.00 9
1 152.47 14 Pace Deana $322.00 9
2 149.95 12 Monroe Deb $241.00 8
2 149.95 12 Stoeber Gayle $241.00 8
3 144 .98 11 Anderson Carianna $161.00 7
3 144.98 11 Borkholder John $161.00 7
4 104.07 9 Dewey David $80.00 6
4 104.07 9 Hanson Colleen $80.00 6
5 85.21 7 Magedanz Craig $0.00 5
5 85.21 7 Mothershead  Allyssa $0.00 5
6 113.01 7 Feagler Logan $0.00 4
6 113.01 7 Plemons Michael $0.00 4
7 75.12 6 Dewey David $0.00 3
7 75.12 6 Moore Elaine $0.00 3
8 48.64 5 Mothershead LaVonne $0.00 2



8 48.64 5 Mothershead  Addisyn $0.00 2
9 63.54 5 Hardie David $0.00 1
9 63.54 5 Magedanz Craig $0.00 1
10 47.41 6 Chatriand Tamrah $0.00 0.5
10 47.41 6 Conwell Isabelle $0.00 0.5

SAT-Western Heritage 3 & Below Fast Go - 58 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 47.41 6 Chatriand Tamrah $39.00

1 47.41 6 Conwell Isabelle $39.00

2 55.61 6 Conwell Chris $26.00

2 55.61 6 Fuhrmann Brian $26.00

Cam-Plex Arena - Zane Thar (Gillette, WY) - 10/24/2021
SUN # 11 HC (2 Cap on 1) - 74 teams
Total  Total

Placing ) Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 178.19 23 Coleman Ciara $291.00 9
1 178.19 23 Wolfe Logan $291.00 9
2 167.03 21 Hardie David $231.00 8
2 167.03 21 Plemons Michael $231.00 8
3 172.9 17 Haar Pam $171.00 7
3 172.9 17 Moore Elaine $171.00 7
4 160.36 14 Conwell Chris $86.00 6
4 160.36 14 Dewey Bridger $86.00 6
5 115.67 18 Hardie David $77.00 5
5 115.67 18 Sperle Tanner $77.00 5
6 109.64 17 Cundall Keith $0.00 4
6 109.64 17 Vasconcellos Carlie $0.00 4
7 104.15 14 Hardie David $0.00 3
7 104.15 14 Magedanz Craig $0.00 3
8 116.3 10 Coleman Ciara $0.00 2
8 116.3 10 Cundall Keith $0.00 2
9 109.14 9 Conwell Isabelle $0.00 1
9 109.14 9 Haar Pam $0.00 1
10 52.71 10 Vasconcellos Carlie $0.00 0.5
10 52.71 10 Wolfe Logan $0.00 0.5



SUN # 11 HC (2 Cap on 1) Fast Go - 74 teams
Total  Total

Placing . Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 49.74 10 Cundall Keith $42.00

1 49.74 10 Vasconcellos Carlie $42.00

2 52.71 10 Vasconcellos Carlie $28.00

2 52.71 10 Wolfe Logan $28.00

SUN # 6 - 54 teams
Total Total

Placing ) Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle

1 154.67 19 Dewey Bridger $289.00 9
1 154.67 19 Haar Pam $289.00 9
2 165.95 19 Hardie David $216.00 8
2 165.95 19 Thar Zane $216.00 8
3 125.38 14 Magedanz Craig $144.00 7
3 125.38 14 Moore Elaine $144.00 7
4 164.37 14 Coleman Ciara $72.00 6
4 164.37 14 Haar Pam $72.00 6
5 113.62 14 Eatmon Dave $0.00 5
5 113.62 14 Wiening Amy $0.00 5
6 95.89 12 Hardie David $0.00 4
6 95.89 12 Wiening Amy $0.00 4
7 56.03 11 Brownell Michelle $0.00 3
7 56.03 11 McCoy DezerRey $0.00 3
8 110.77 9 Monroe Deb $0.00 2
8 110.77 9 Ruff Thomas $0.00 2
9 111.58 9 Dewey Bridger $0.00 1
9 111.58 9 Fuhrmann Brian $0.00 1
10 50.02 7 Borkholder John $0.00 0.5
10 50.02 7 Eatmon Bobbie $0.00 0.5

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle
1 48.87 10 Brownell Michelle $35.00

1 48.87 10 McCoy DezerRey $35.00



2 59.92 10
2 59.92 10
SUN #15 3 MAN - 48 teams
Placin Total Total
g Time  Cattle
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SUN #7 3 MAN - 31 teams
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Magedanz
Moore

Last Name

Sperle
Stec
Wolfe
Stec
Thar
Wolfe
Thar
Walker
Walker
Cundall
Hardie
Wolfe
Burgett
Pace
Walker
Kalchbrenner
Smith
Wiening
Berner
Nolte
Wolfe
Berner
Borkholder
Borkholder
Cundall
Selting
Sperle
Nolte
Stec
Thar

Craig
Elaine

Tanner
Sadie
Jessica
Sadie
Coy
Logan
Zane
Kelly
Emery
Stephanie
David
Logan
Ellie
Deana
Emery
Kirsten
Andrea
Amy
Holly
Taryn
Jessica
Holly
Neva
John
Keith
Gae
Tanner
Taryn
Sadie
Zane

$23.00
$23.00

$288.00
$288.00
$288.00
$216.00
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

First Name Amount Won Points
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SUN All Levels - 41 teams

Placing
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
93.69 20
93.69 20
95.72 20
95.72 20
98.17 20
98.17 20
104.84 18
104.84 18
111.61 14
111.61 14
50.32 10

Last Name

Borkholder

Smith
Stoeber
Monroe

Pace
Pace

Borkholder
Borkholder

Pace
Benedickt

Mothershead

Waldoch

Borkholder

Fuhrmann
Smith
Pace
Pace
Smith
Dewey
Fralick
Fralick

Last Name

Smith
Stec
Wolfe
Wolfe
Haar
Sperle
Burgett
Cundall
Cundall
Wolfe
Burgett

First Name Amount Won Points

Neva
Andrea
Gayle
Deb
Jim
Deana
Neva
John
Deana
Joyce
LaVonne
Patti
Neva
Brian
Andrea
Jim
Deana
Andrea
Bridger
Nadine
Kevan

$233.00
$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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First Name Amount Won Points

Andrea
Sadie
Logan
Jessica
Pam
Tanner
Ellie
Keith
Keith
Jessica
Ellie

$385.00
$385.00
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

oo

Wk B~ O O OVNON I 3 X



6 50.32 10 Wolfe Jessica $0.00 3
7 52.59 10 Burgett Ellie $0.00 2
7 52.59 10 Smith Andrea $0.00 2
8 52.68 10 Hardie David $0.00 1
8 52.68 10 Stec Sadie $0.00 1
9 52.71 10 Thar Zane $0.00 0.5
9 52.71 10 Wiening Amy $0.00 0.5
SUN ROUND ROBIN - 36 teams
Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name Amount Won Points
Time  Cattle
1 38.99 10 Brownell Michelle $0.00 7
1 38.99 10 Walker Emery $0.00 7
2 43.09 10 Smith Andrea $0.00 6
2 43.09 10 Wiening Amy $0.00 6
3 43.57 10 Brownell Michelle $0.00 5
3 43.57 10 Smith Andrea $0.00 5
4 45.78 10 Walker Kelly $0.00 4
4 45.78 10 Walker Emery $0.00 4
5 47.21 10 Thar Gary $0.00 3
5 47.21 10 Walker Kelly $0.00 3
6 50.98 10 Thar Zane $0.00 2
6 50.98 10 Thar Gary $0.00 2
7 53.61 10 Haar Pam $0.00 1
7 53.61 10 Walker Kelly $0.00 1
8 59.12 10 Brownell Michelle $0.00 0.5
8 59.12 10 Thar Gary $0.00 0.5

SUN ROUND ROBIN Individual Winners - 36 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name Amount Won
Time  Cattle

1 444.16 40 Thar Gary $540.00
2 446.11 39 Walker Kelly $360.00



